common stock issued and outstanding.

82

Edgar Filing: INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC - Form S-4

Table of Contents 122

Table of Contents

As of March 31, 2013, 15,105,846 shares of IES common stock were issued and outstanding. The following table reflects the anticipated effect
of the issuance of shares of IES common stock in the merger with respect to the beneficial ownership of IES common stock as of March 31,
2013 by:

� each person who is known by IES to own beneficially 5% or more of the outstanding shares of IES common stock;

� IES� named executive officers;

� IES� current directors; and

� all of IES� executive officers and directors as a group.
Except as otherwise indicated, the person or entities listed below have sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares of IES
common stock beneficially owned by them, except to the extent this power may be shared with a spouse. Unless otherwise indicated, the address
of each stockholder listed below is 5433 Westheimer, Suite 500, Houston, Texas 77056.

Shares of IES
Common Stock Beneficially
Owned Prior to the Merger

Shares of IES
Common Stock Beneficially
Owned After the Merger(14)

Name of Beneficial Owner Number Percentage Number Percentage
Joseph L. Dowling III(1) 18,299 * 18,299 *
David B. Gendell(2) 20,050 * 20,050 *
Joe D. Koshkin(3) 6,126 * 6,126 *
James M. Lindstrom(4) 247,989 1.64% 247,989 1.43%
Donald L. Luke(5) 48,275 * 48,275 *
William L. Fiedler(6) 3,298 * 3,298 *
Terry L. Freeman(7) 30,791 * 30,791 *
Robert W. Lewey(8) 53,677 * 53,677 *
Gail D. Makode(9) 12,500 * 12,500 *
Directors and executive officers as a group(10) 406,916 2.69% 406,916 2.35%
Jeffrey L. Gendell(11)(12) 8,562,409 56.68% 10,020,742 57.87%
Royce & Associates, LLC(13) 1,468,628 9.72% 1,468,628 8.48%

* Less than one percent.
(1) Includes 18,299 Phantom Stock Units that convert to shares of IES common stock when Mr. Dowling leaves the Board for any reason.
(2) Includes 20,050 Phantom Stock Units that convert to shares of IES common stock when Mr. Gendell leaves the Board for any reason.
(3) Includes 6,126 Phantom Stock Units that convert to shares of IES common stock when Mr. Koshkin leaves the Board for any reason.
(4) Includes 8,309 Phantom Stock Units that convert to shares of IES common stock when Mr. Lindstrom leaves the Board for any reason and

200,000 shares of IES common stock issued pursuant to restricted stock grants subject to tenure vesting, of which 100,002 are vested.